
chN

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

1.4

1.6

1.8

2

〉 
T

 p〈

CDF
Pythia 8.170 default
Pythia 8.170 default-CD
Pythia 8.170 default-MBR

1800 GeV ppbar Soft QCD

m
cp

lo
ts

.c
er

n.
ch

 [a
rX

iv
:1

30
6.

34
36

]
 4

00
k 

ev
en

ts
≥

R
iv

et
 3

.1
.1

0,
  

CDF_2002_S4796047

 > 0.4 GeV)
T

| < 1, pη(| ch vs N
T

Average p

0 10 20

chN

1

R
at

io
 to

 C
D

F

2

0.5

2

0.5

1


	Contents
	Page 1


